Intrusion Alarm Systems - ICP-MAP0010 MAP LSN Gateway
ICP-MAP0010 MAP LSN Gateway
Modular Alarm Platform 5000
u Supports up to 127 LSN devices with a
maximum LSN loop current up to 300 mA
u Provides flexible network structures (one loop
or up to two stubs)
u Provides single fault redundancy on loop

Environmental class (VdS 2110) II
Usage Indoor
Ordering information
ICP-MAP0010 MAP LSN Gateway
Supports up to 127 LSN devices. Up to eight gateways
can be supported by a Modular Alarm Platform 5000
system.
Order number ICP-MAP0010 | F.01U.064.521
Accessories
IPP-MAP0005-2 MAP Power supply, 150W
Power supply and battery charger unit; converts 230 VAC
input into 24 VDC nominal and 28 VDC fixed output.
Order number IPP-MAP0005-2 | F.01U.245.558
ICP-MAP0120 MAP Expansion enclosure
Contains one MAP Expansion Enclosure, one MAP
Expansion Enclosure Tamper Switch, one MAP Enclosure
Lockset, and one MAP AC Terminal Block.
Order number ICP-MAP0120 | F.01U.126.316
Services
EWE-MAPLSN-IW 12 mths wrty ext MAP LSN gateway
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-MAPLSN-IW | F.01U.352.306
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002